Instruction Manual
LI0101 – 2024-October 01
GRAS 67HB 2 m Sound Power Hemisphere Kits
2
LI0101 – 2024-October 01
Revision History
Any feedback or questions about this document are welcome at gras@gras.dk.

31
LI0101 – 2024-October 01
Ordering Information
4-Channel Hemispheres
(ISO 3746:2010/ANSI S12.56)
GRAS 67HB-04 2 m 4 ch. CCP Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-4
GRAS 1/2” CCP Standard Microphone Set 4 46AE
10 m BNC Cable* 4 AA0037
Microphone Holder 3 RA0259
Microphone Holder Spacer, 28 mm 4 GR1572
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
*Customer specified cable lengths can be ordered, refer to “Accessories” on page 34.
GRAS 67HB-01 2 m 4 ch. LEMO Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-1
GRAS 1/2” LEMO Standard Microphone Set 4 46AF
10 m LEMO Cable 4 AA0009
Microphone Holder 3 RA0259
Microphone Holder Spacer, 18 mm 4 GR1571
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
GRAS 67HB-07 2 m 4 ch. Low-Noise Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-7
GRAS 1/2” LEMO Low-noise Microphone Set 4 40HL
10 m LEMO Cable 4 AA0009
Microphone Holder 3 RA0259
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
32
LI0101 – 2024-October 01
10-Channel Hemispheres
(ISO 3744:2010/ANSI S12.54)
GRAS 67HB-05 2 m 10 ch. CCP Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-5
GRAS 1/2” CCP Standard Microphone Set 10 46AE
10 m BNC Cable* 10 AA0037
Microphone Holder 9 RA0259
Microphone Holder Spacer, 28 mm 10 GR1572
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
*Customer specified cable lengths can be ordered, refer to “Accessories” on page 34.
GRAS 67HB-02 2 m 10 ch. LEMO Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-2
GRAS 1/2” LEMO Standard Microphone Set 10 46AF
10 m LEMO Cable 10 AA0009
Microphone Holder 9 RA0259
Microphone Holder Spacer, 18 mm 10 GR1571
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
GRAS 67HB-08 2 m 10 ch. Low-Noise Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-8
GRAS 1/2” LEMO Low-noise Microphone Set 10 40HL
10 m LEMO Cable 10 AA0009
Microphone Holder 9 RA0259
Top Microphone Holder 1 RA0261
Cable clips 50 KE0130
33
LI0101 – 2024-October 01
20-Channel Hemispheres
(ISO 3745:2012/ANSI S12.55)
GRAS 67HB-06 2 m 20 ch. CCP Sound Power Hemisphere
Included Items Part Number
2 m Hemisphere Structure 1 AL0025-6
GRAS 1/2” CCP Standard Microphone Set 20 46AE
10 m BNC Cable* 20 AA0037